RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22940/2015 HIRA KUNWAR Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

REETU (DEAD THROUGH LRS) & OTHERS Respondent(s)

Date: 28/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Emamuddin Azmi, Adv.

Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

File not received.

List again on 10.3.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com